
Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022
African Studies
Ancient Greek
Art History
Asian Studies
Biology
Business Administrati..
Chemistry
Chinese
Classical Studies
Climate and Meteorol..
Communication
Computer Science
Costume Design (SD)
Creative Arts Educati..
Creative Writing
Criminal Justice
Dance
Data Science
Digital Photography
Economics
Educational Studies
English
Entrepreneurial Studi..
Film and New Media
Finance
French
Game Development
General Human Sci (..
Geographical Inform..
Geography and Earth..
Geoscience
German
Graphic Design
Great Ideas
Health
History
History of the Arts
Japanese
Latin
Math for Elementary ..
Math for Secondary ..
Mathematics
Music
Music Theatre
Music Theatre Minor ..
Natural Science
Philosophy
Photography
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Public Relations
Religion
Scenic Design (SD)
Secondary Education
Self Deisgned
Social Justice
Social Science
Social Science (SD)
Sociology
Spanish
STEM
Student Dev/Differen..
Studio Art
Teach Cultural Class..

1,614
36
19
28

27
1
6

159
51
1

23
1

135
1
17
29
110
29
13
31
2

1
2
26
39

2

21

43
30

24
11
19

11
1
14
17

24

25
7
77

54
39
59
15
1
2
32
50
8
1
12
64
101
46
6
3

8

1,343
31
20
26

25

9
173
58

16
1

109

16
18
71
23
6
15
3

28
35

20

33
27

11
13
5

6

2
21

24

17
6
60

37
34
52
17
1

24
43
7
1
11
51
79
48
3
5

2

1,266
23
19
20
1

29

7
177
45

3
1

114

20
18
63
23
10
4
9

30
28

1
3
11

28
25
1
1
14
4

7

21

4

27
11
63

30
32
39
22

20
54
6
4
12
54
70
44
9
5

1,428
25
24
21
1

30

7
214
47

1

118

15
27
72
37
11
1
9

41
38
1
2
2
14

21
25
2

12
12

10

26

20
12
78

11
33
41
25

34
71
5
5
15
55
87
53
10
7

1,506
22
13
24
1

34

1
211
49

133

28
44
100
48
7

5

46
37
1
4
4
11

31
23
5

21
5
4
12

28

23
12
61

33
46
18

35
86
3
7
7
65
80
57
14
6
1

1,425
19
8
34

37

8
173
46

132

30
46
84
42
7
1
4

44
55

4
8
15

38
24
6
1
23
5
3
24

28

3
14
12
46

36
34
13

26
67
5
5
4
55
80
64
11
1

1,401
28
1
44

43

12
157
58

1
117

31
54
78
29
10
2
3

28
53

5
12
17
1
30
25
4
1
22

5
30

28

6
25
12
52

37
31
7

22
74
4
5
6
58
66
57
7
2
1

1,406
17

37

1
41

16
168
50

159

33
58
63
26
5
4
2
1

31
46

5
8
19
1
34
29
2

22

6
19

20

8
24
13
48
1

40
23
10

24
58
4
5
6
65
68
68
11
7

1,365
17

28

45

10
148
39

183

22
63
67
31
9
3
6
5

40
46

6
7
13

25
26
2

16

6
17

25
1

9
28
11
44
5

39
22
13

18
48
3
5
9
72
63
60
4
6

1,335
14

27

39

149
45

211

28
52
55
22
10
3
6
8

30
26

16
1
14

40
28
5
1
25

12
16

22
2

8
45
3
34
2

36
23
11

13
47
2
10
8
59
61
52
7
7

Total Undergraduate Minors



Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022Studio Art
Teach Cultural Class..
Technical Theatre
Theatre
Urban Education
Women and Gender ..
Grand Total 1,614

36
19
28

1,343
31
20
26

1,266
23
19
20
1

1,428
25
24
21
1

1,506
22
13
24
1

1,425
19
8
34

1,401
28
1
44

1,406
17

37

1

1,365
17

28

1,335
14

27

Total Undergraduate Minors


